
Date
of

receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount
of claim

admitted

Nature
of claim

 Amount
covered

by
security
interest 

Amount
covered

by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

% of
voting

share in
CoC

1 Greater Noida Industrial 
Development Authority

-        3,774,871,537     1,991,603,080 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                1,783,268,457 

2 Garg Sales Corporation -                   482,525                481,109 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                1,416                                     -   

3 Mahaveer Engineers -                      16,502                   16,362 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                   140                                     -   

4 Delhi Intelligence Security Service -                1,364,791                911,167 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                           453,624 

5 Jai Durga Construction Co. -                      73,384                   73,382 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                       2                                     -   

6 Bhagwati Exim              19,507,108                            -   
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                     15,342,862                      4,164,246 

7 Fujitech India Pvt. Ltd.                7,669,997                            -   
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                        4,569,998                      3,099,999 

8 Action Construction Equipment 
Limited

                  389,151                            -   
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                           389,151 

9 Akriti Associates                4,475,732                            -   
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                        4,475,362 

10 M/s Growth Associates -                1,454,117                309,095 
Operational 
creditors

             -   -              No NA -               -                                      -                        1,145,022 

 TOTAL 3,810,304,844       1,993,394,195    -           -              -               -           19,914,418           1,796,995,861             

Amount
of claims

under
verification

Remarks,
if any

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Supertech Limited (Project Eco Village 2); Date of commencement of CIRP: March 25, 2022; List of creditors as on: September 07, 2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount

of
contingent

claim

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,

that may
be set-off

Amount of
claims not
admitted


